
"Before placing your order, please inform your 
server if a person in your party has a food allergy"

Drop Anchor here for

            Pizza
1/2 lb Fresh Burgers
The Best Fried Seafood
Angus Choice cut Steaks

www.softcafe.com



100% Fresh Beef - No fillers or preservatives

* NOTICE:  Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry ,seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of 
food borne illness, especially if you have a medical condition.

All burgers served with French fries or Cole Slaw

Served with French fries or Cole Slaw

Starters
Broccoli Cheese bites  $7.99 Fried Pickles  $6.99

served w/spicy sauceFried Calamari  $11.99
served with marinara sauce Chips & Salsa  $6.99Ã

Chips are cooked in houseOnion Rings    $10.99
Hand-breaded, they are the best!! Buffalo Chicken Wings 

$10.99Buffalo Chicken Tenders 
$9.99 Jalapeno Poppers  $7.99

Cheese Sticks  $7.99 Macaroni Cheese Bites  $7.99

Soups
Clam Chowder - Cup $6.99 or Bowl $8.99k

Clam Cakes  $8.99 Lobster Bisque -Cup  $8.99

Cup Clam Chowder & 3 Clam
cakes  $11.99

Salads
Caesar   $9.99

with Grilled Chicken  $13.99 w/Grilled
Salmon $16.99

Garden  $6.99
with Grilled Chicken  $10.99

Greek  $9.99

Angus Burgers

Plain Jane Burger  $11.99
Served with Lettuce & Tomato

Mexican Burger  $12.99
Salsa & guacamole smothered w/cheddar
cheeseBuffalo/Blue Cheeseburger 

$12.99
Crumbled Blue cheese topped w/buffalo
sauce

Mushroom Swiss Burger 
$12.99

Grilled mushrooms  & onions topped
with melted swiss cheeseBacon Cheddar burger  $13.99

Smoked Bacon topped with cheddar
cheese.  

Texas Burger  $12.99
Our homemade onion rings topped with
barbeque sauce and cheddar cheeseRachael Burger  $12.99

Our homemade cole slaw, covered with
thousand island dressing and topped with
swiss cheese.

Sandwiches

Steak Bomb  $11.99
w/onions, peppers mushrooms & cheese

Buffalo Chicken Sandwich 
$10.99

º

Fried Haddock sandwich 
$12.99

Pulled Pork Sandwich  $10.99
Served w/Sweet potato fries and Cole Slaw

Grilled Chicken  $10.99Ÿ



* NOTICE:  Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry ,seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of 
food borne illness, especially if you have a medical condition.

Prices subject to change without notice

Available seasonings for Broiled and
Grilled Seafood is our house
lemon garlic.  Also available
is cajun or no seasoning at all
Please specify to your waitress

Entrées
Meat

Chicken Parmesan  $16.99
w/side salad

Grilled Pork Chops   $14.99
W/apple sauce or Pineapple Habenaro
sauceAngus Steak Tips  $17.99

New York Sirloin Choice cut
Steak 

8 oz  $17.99   12 oz $21.99                            
 16 oz $26.99

Rib Eye 14oz  $26.99

Seafood

Our Famous lightly battered "Fried"

Shrimp  $18.99 Fried Scallops  $21.99

Seafood Platter  $28.99
Haddock, Shrimp, Scallop & Whole
Clams

Clam Strips  $12.99

Haddock  $18.99

Calamari  $13.99
2-way Combo  $25.99

Fried Whole Clam  Mrktk

Broiled
Broiled Scallops  $23.99 Broiled Haddock  $21.99

Broiled Seafood Platter  
$26.99

Haddock, Shrimp & Scallops  

Grilled
Grilled Salmon  $21.99

Grilled Swordfish  $23.99

Entrée Sides
Mashed Potatoes French Fries

Garlic Mashed Potatoes Cole Slaw

Garden Salad Sweet Potato Fries
Additional $1.50

Side Orders
Sweet Potato French Fries 
$8.99

Fried Haddock  $23.99
1 lb

Cole Slaw  $3.99Mixed Vegetables  $3.99
French Fries  $6.99Mashed Potatoes  $5.99

Garlic or regular Clam Strips or Calamari
1/2 Pint        9.99   Pint          15.99Scallops

1/2 pint    18.99   Pint      24.99 Shrimp
1/2 pint   14.99     Pint     21.99



Onions                      Peppers
Mushrooms            Pepperoni
Bacon                         Sausage
Linguica                   Grilled Chicken
Jalapenos                 Olives
Anchovies                Extra Cheese

11:30am - 3:00pm

Pizza
Cheese

Sm.  9.99   Lg. 12.99
Bacon Cheesebuger

Crumbled Bacon and Hamburger topped
with sauce and Mozzerela cheese Sm.
12.99   Lg. 17.99

Meatlovers
Pepperoni, Lingucia, Sausage & Bacon
Sm.  14.99   Lg. 18.99 Buffalo Chicken

Grilled Chicken topped with Blue and
Mozzerla cheeses  Sm.  12.99    Lg.  14.99

Build your own Pizza
Single topping

Sm. 10.99    Lg. 13.99
Two topping

Sm. 12.99    Lg. 14.99

Three topping
Sm. 13.99   Lg. 15.99

Four topping
Sm. 14.99   Lg. 17.99

Children's Menu
Hamburger & Fries  $8.99 Fish N' Chips  $8.99

Chicken Tender & Fries 
$8.99

Grill Cheese & fries  $6.99

Macaroni & Cheese  $7.99
Hot Dog & fries  $6.99

Lunch Specials

Linguicia Sandwich  $7.99 Greek Salad  $7.99

Pastrami Sandwich  $9.99
topped w/swiss cheese

Reuben  $9.99
Corned Beef, Swiss Cheese &
SauerkrautPepper Steak Sub  $8.99

Meatball Sub  $8.99
topped with your choice of cheese

1/4 lb Burger  $7.99

Beverages
Ice Tea (unsweetened) 
$3.29

Ã Hot Tea  $3.29
Regular or Decaf

Coffee  $3.29
Regular or Decaf

Soft Drinks  $3.29
Free refills




